G2 Back Extension Bench

Model: G2FW52P-US

YEAR 2006

DRAWING # FW52-A25F

SERIAL # FW52

9 REV. 0.2

DATE: 3/30/2006

Garmrd

/




G2 Back Extension Bench Parts List.xls

Ref # JHT Parts No. SAP Part # Description Q'ty| Unit
MB1002044BA 019229-BA |BACK PAD (BLACK) 2 PCS
MB1002044BB 019229-BB BACK PAD(RED CLAY) 2 PCS
MB1002044SR 019229-BM  |BACK PAD (SNAP RED) 2 EA

ABI1 SP1001041B 025564-B Frame Set - FW52-G2 1 SET

ADI SZFW52ATT 024076-Z ADJUSTABLE TUBE SET FW52 1 SET

All SZFW52HDB 024077-Z HANDLEBAR SET - FW52 1 SET

B20 MBO06D2006BA 001518-BA  |ROUND PAD - (BLACK) 2 PCS

B20 MB06D2006BB 001518-BB ROUND PAD - (RED CLAY) 2 PCS

B20 MBO06D2006SR 001518-BM  [ROUND PAD - (SNAP RED) 2 PCS

B21 MB0304051BA 000528-BA  |Foot pad - Rubber BLACK 2 PCS

B22 MB0304031C 000514-C Foot pad - RUBBER 2 PCS

B23 MB0304035A 000515-A Foot pad - 100 RUBBER 1 PCS

B24 MZEQ0111001AC  [004693-AD  [Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px15L 2 EA

B25 MZEO0111002AB  [004694-AC Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px10L 1 EA

B26 MBO0678808AA 001423-AA  |End-Cover;Seat Tube Sleeve;ABS 1 PCS

B27 MJ1393054C 008234-C BUSHING FIXED PLATE 20# 2 PCS

B28 MZE0104259A 020127-A Screw;Round Hex Socket, M8x1.25Px12L 2 PCS

B29 MZE0502172 005130-00 FLAT WASHER 2 PCS

B34 SN1102007A 014792-A Seat Adjustable Pull Pin Set 1 PCS

B35 MBO06140556AA  [019010-AA  [SEAT POST TUBE BUSHING PP125L 1 PCS

B30 SZFW11BDTP-G2 [024065-ZG2 |ADJUSTMENT KNOB SET FW11B-G2 1 SET

D04 MB0401072C 000586-F Foam, 25.4x5tx90L 1 PCS

D05 MJ4827001E 009371-E Cap;Grip;;AL 6061;;;;;GM03 ALUMINUM 6061 2 PCS

D06 MZE0114060A 004855-AC Screw;Stopper 8 EA

D07 MJ4822006B 009356-B Stopper Mast;Form;;AL 6061;;;;,GM03 ALUMINUM 6061 2 PCS

D08 MB0678811C 019121-C ADJUSTABLE TUBE END CAP POM 1 PCS

D09 MZE0107038 004629-AC Screw;Umbrella Cross Tapped;pS5x18L 2 EA

D10 MZE0502219A 020473-A FLAT WASHER 05X®10X2.0T 2 PCS

105 MB0409022A 018940-A GRIP FOAM ®25.4X5.0TX150L 2 PCS
106 MJ4827001E 009371-E Cap;Grip;;AL 6061;;;;;GM03 ALUMINUM 6061 2 PCS
107 MZEO0114060A 004855-AC Screw;Stopper 8 EA
108 MJ4822006B 009356-B Stopper Mast;Form;; AL 6061;;;;;GM03 ALUMINUM 6061 2 PCS
not shown |MH0204437B 021848-A ASSEMBLY MANUAL . 1 PCS
not shown |[SM3905023A 024637-A HARDWARE KIT SET . 1 SET
not shown |MBO6E1001A 001542-A TOUCH UP PAINT 1 PCS

Q01 MBO0678003A 001402-A End-Cover;50;ABS;GM01 ABS 2 PCS

Q02 MB0678807BA 001422-BA Ellipse End Cover;p40x80x3.0t;MS20 ¢40x80x3.0t 3 PCS

Q03 MB06788024B 001419-4B Cap; 1 EA

Vol MG0302022A 006656-A STICKER, SERIAL # 1 EA

V02 MZE1201003A 020699-A Nail - 1/8""x12.5L 2 PCS

V05 MGO0303013A 021614-A ADJUSTABLE DECAL BACK GLUE 1 PCS

V06 MG0204119E 005990-E STICKER, MATRIX LOGO 1 EA

705 MZE0112127 004780-AC Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M10x1.5Px25L 16 EA

707 MZE0501027 005017-00 SPRING WASHER SW10 10.2X18.4X2.5T Chormed 4 PCS

708 MZE0501027 005017-00 SPRING WASHER SW10 10.2X18.4X2.5T Chormed 4 PCS




	G2 Back Extension Bench Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Back Extension Bench Parts List
	G2FW52 Back Ext Bench


